i
A M12X1.5
B ⌀23.8
C 12
D 45
E ⌀8
F 22
G 5000±100
H 30
I ⌀21.2
J ≈22
Order Codes
AFS-30205 Standard level switch, float weight, cable gland, No Cap
AFS-28557 AFS-30205 with 1 ½” brass cap
AFS-28559 2 x AFS-30205 with 1 ½” brass double cap
AFS-28801 AFS-30205 with 1” plastic threaded plug
AFS-28833 AFS-30205 with 1 ½” plastic cap
Technical Data
Operating Temperature -20°C~80°C
Switching Rating 250VAC/70W
Max. carry Current 1A